
THE ALL AMERICAN
American style hot dog with onions                              

THE RINGMASTER
Gourmet pork hot dog with onions                     

THE V-DOG
Vegan dog with onions (made to order)                        

SKINNY FRIES  
(made to order)     
                                                                     
‘BEST IN THE WEST’ WATERMILL CHUNKY CHIPS         
(made to order)

SALADS                                                                                   
Butternut squash & edamame beans
Chargri l led lemon and herb chicken breast
Tuna pasta salad with sweetcorn 

Mixed salad                               

SNACKS AND SWEET TREATS

   £5

                        £7

£7

£2.95

                                  £4.25

£8.50

                                                
                

£5

Popcorn
                                                        
Chocolate Brownies

Muffins

Bag of Sweets

£3.50Ice cream          £3

£3

£2

£3

Chocolate Heaven
Mint Chocolate 
Strawberry
Vanil la 
Plant-Based Vanil la


